Challenge Loic Gilis 2024

Pos
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Dos.

3019
3032
3002
3026
3006
3052
3040
3023
3024
3028
3012
3047
3014
3022
3051
3039
3027
3053
3003
3015
3046
3004
3038
3013
3042
3001
3045
3049
3008
3050
3010
3018
3016
3031
3005
3033
3036
3034
3029

Nom
Paquet
Servais
Poumay
Vervier
Beckers
Sindic
Gilis
Winant
Bultot
Dortu
Simons
Maréchal
Tuttobene
Julemont
Valoir
Fortemps
Dortu
Loneux
Heusschen
Gigot
Vierset
Baronheid
Marcy
Simons
Balhan
Joassart
Ruwet
Longton
Regnier
Lecane
Notelaers
Habets
Potgens
Vermeiren
Dodremont
Smeets
Gielen
Ernst
Martini

Prénom
Amaury
Alex
Pierre
Arnaud
Jacques
Benoit
Tom
Louise
Olivier
Jonathan
Romain
Mickael
Anthony
Stephanie
Francois
Pierre
Alex
Stéphane
Dominique
Mickael
Grégory
Stéphane
Bruno
Yannick
Gabin
Arthur
Martin
Francoise
Matthieu
Olivier
Maxime
Emilie
Pauline
Christel
Gregory
Germaine
Laurence
Laurence
Kilian
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Pos
Cat
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Par course 10 km

Temps

0:39:51'42
0:39:51'90
0:40:14'19
0:40:16'38
0:43:05'04
0:43:32'72
0:45:17'61
0:46:16'08
0:46:16'20
0:46:29'41
0:47:52'91
0:48:20'10
0:48:37'94
0:49:00'85
0:49:10'23
0:50:32'52
0:51:05'37
0:51:29'19
0:51:36'25
0:51:38'52
0:51:58'50
0:52:22'19
0:52:26'15
0:53:23'70
0:53:36'08
0:53:39'02
0:53:40'70
0:56:26'47
0:56:30'45
0:57:19'74
1:01:27'45
1:02:27'36
1:04:00'49
1:04:35'20
1:07:20'25
1:10:06'94
1:10:07'16
1:10:07'22
1:21:28'47

TpsKm
3:59
3:59
4:01
4:02
4:19
4:21
4:32
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:47
4:50
4:52
4:54
4:55
5:03
5:07
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:12
5:14
5:14
5:20
5:22
5:22
5:22
5:38
5:39
5:44
6:09
6:15
6:24
6:28
6:44
7:01
7:01
7:01
8:09

22-06-24 01:36:50 | 1 sur 3

KmH
15,1
15,1
14,9
14,9
13,9
13,8
13,2
13,0
13,0
12,9
12,5
12,4
12,3
12,2
12,2
11,9
11,7
11,7
11,6
11,6
11,5
11,5
11,4
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
10,6
10,6
10,5
9,8
9,6
9,4
9,3
8,9
8,6
8,6
8,6
7,4



Challenge Loic Gilis 2024

Pos Dos.
1 2523
2 2514
3 2540
4 2558
5 2531
6 2549
7 2538
8 2501
9 2515
10 2543
10 2543
12 2535
13 2502
14 2536
15 2548
16 2510
17 2506
18 2504
19 2516
20 2521
21 2522
22 2509
23 2512
24 2537
25 2546
26 2518
27 2525
28 2550
29 2511
30 2503
31 2532
32 2533
33 2547
34 2520
35 2551
36 2505
37 3007
38 2507
39 2526
40 2519
41 2559
42 2513
43 2508
44 2554
45 2552
46 2528
47 2527
48 2530
49 2529
50 2542
51 2541
52 2556
53 2544

Nom
Gerardy
Fanielle
Paulus
Malmendier
Bruwier
Lechanteur
Spits
Hollenfeltz
Fanielle
Vervier
Vervier
Lechanteur
Hollenfeltz
Lechanteur
Lechanteur
Beckers
Voncken
Longton
Joassart
Remacle
Remacle
Hames
Depairon
Lechanteur
Dessart
Beckers
Beckers
Sonnet
Théwis
Hollenfeltz
Vermeiren
Vermeiren
Culot
Joassart
Gilis
Longton
Duvivier
Voncken
Liegeois
Leroy
Cavalieri
Mathonet
Beckers
Mallaury
Charlier
Denison
Maréchal
Demonceau
Schlit
Fortemps
Fortemps
Bonaventure
Piron

Prénom
Simon
Thomas
Florian
Louis
Francois
Mathys
Lou
Jules
Lise
Jules
Jules
Robin
Felix
Léo
Bernard
Clément
Tim
Sacha
Robin
Athéna
Jordan
Louis
Gregory
Francois-Xavier
Thomas
Bastien
Arthur
Philippe
Alix
Justin
Lea
Michel
Nathan
Jean-Baptiste
Delphine
Oscar
France
Zoé
Camille
Sophie
Valerie
Tom
Guillaume
Maris
Yves
Jenifer
Chloé
Véro
Lionel
Nola
Nell
Marine
Corentin
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Par course 5 Km

Temps

0:20:21'05
0:21:29'93
0:21:53'54
0:21:53'97
0:22:33'80
0:22:46'06
0:22:47'01
0:23:40'76
0:23:45'06
0:23:46'78
0:23:46'78
0:24:46'08
0:24:51'59
0:25:01'18
0:25:01'24
0:26:12'14
0:28:01'58
0:28:01'58
0:28:02'07
0:28:02'52
0:28:02'74
0:28:05'17
0:28:14'90
0:28:15'95
0:28:47'06
0:29:48'08
0:30:07'90
0:30:22'34
0:30:40'65
0:31:17'64
0:32:16'22
0:32:16'71
0:32:18'97
0:32:21'05
0:32:37'19
0:33:00'39
0:33:26'93
0:34:29'71
0:34:31'54
0:35:16'39
0:35:22'92
0:35:45'31
0:35:47'47
0:35:54'91
0:35:55'11
0:37:39'74
0:37:39'84
0:37:40'53
0:37:40'90
0:39:20'98
0:39:21'64
0:39:41'03
0:48:33'99

TpsKm
4:04
4:18
4:23
4:23
4:31
4:33
4:34
4:44
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:57
4:58
5:00
5:00
5:14
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:39
5:39
5:46
5:58
6:02
6:04
6:08
6:16
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:31
6:36
6:41
6:54
6:55
7:03
7:05
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:11
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:52
7:52
7:56
9:43

22-06-24 01:36:50 | 2 sur 3

KmH
14,7
14,0
13,7
13,7
13,3
13,2
13,2
12,7
12,6
12,6
12,6
12,1
12,1
12,0
12,0
11,4
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,6
10,6
10,4
10,1
10,0
9,9
9,8
9,6
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,2
9,1
9,0
8,7
8,7
8,5
8,5
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,6
7,6
7,6
6,2



22-06-24 01:36:50 | 3 sur 3
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